
Vehicle History Report
10/12/2024

Quick Check

Damage
No damage reported to CARFAX

 No issues reported

Import
Not a private import

 No issues reported

Vincoli
No administrative detention or other liens reported for this vehicle (source
ACI, information received on 10/12/2024). What is a "Vincoli"

 No issues reported

Ipoteca
No "Ipoteca" reported for this vehicle (source ACI, information received on
10/12/2024). What is an "Ipoteca"

 No issues reported

This history is based on data reported to us and available upon request. Gaps and errors cannot be excluded. Use CARFAX in combination with a
test drive and inspection by experts. We process personal data only in accordance with applicable regulations. Conclusions on owners are not
possible at any time.

Damage Overview

No damage reported: There has been no damage reported for this vehicle

CITROEN Saxo
Located in: Italy
Vehicle reference:

VF7S0HFXB57909217
 
Body type: Hatchback
Gearbox type: Manual
Drive: Front
Fuel type: Petrol
Engine size: 1124 cm3
Engine power: 44 kW / 60 hp
 

Report created on:
10/12/2024 at 08:32:09

Scan QR code for current version
(available until: 09/01/2025)

Number of odometer
readings: 5

Number of inspection
records: 8

Total number of
records: 11

https://support.carfax.eu/s/article/Che-cos-%C3%A8-un-vincolo?language=it
https://support.carfax.eu/s/article/Che-cos-%C3%A8-un-ipoteca?language=it
https://www.carfax.eu/fr/vhr?reportId=f660ff86-1c12-42e5-a313-6891602da66d
https://www.carfax.eu/fr/vhr?reportId=f660ff86-1c12-42e5-a313-6891602da66d


Mileage Check

Highlights

Date
06/03/2023

Mileage
50 450 km

No issues indicated: The reported odometer readings have a logical progression. There are no
indications of manipulation. Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee this, so we always recommend
critically questioning the odometer readings, e.g. on signs of wear, the number of oil changes, or
the average kilometers driven per year.

years

21
months

8

Vehicle age

First registration date: 25/03/2003

Inspections

Inspection due date: 31/03/2025

Latest inspection:
06/03/2023



Owners BETA

Owner 1 in Italy

Purchase year: 2003

Length of use: 3 years 1 month

Type of owner: Private individual

Owner 2 in Italy

Purchase year: 2006

Length of use: 1 month

Type of owner: Commercial business

Owner 3 in Italy

Purchase year: 2006

Type of owner: Private individual

History information

Date Mileage Event

25/03/2003 Registered in Italy
New owner reported
Owner type: private individual

27/04/2006 New owner reported
Owner type: commercial

05/06/2006 New owner reported
Owner type: private individual

09/03/2009 Inspected in Italy
Inspection passed

10/03/2011 Inspected in Italy
Inspection passed

18/03/2013 Inspected in Italy
Inspection passed

04/03/2015 40 000 km Inspected in Italy
Inspection passed



Date Mileage Event

10/03/2017 43 090 km Inspected in Italy
Inspection passed

05/03/2019 46 879 km Inspected in Italy
Inspection passed

02/03/2021 49 402 km Inspected in Italy
Inspection passed

06/03/2023 50 450 km Inspected in Italy
Inspection passed
Inspection valid until 31/03/2025

Based on data reviewed from 22 countries in Europe and North America

Technical details

Environment and consumption

Fuel type Petrol

EU emission standard Euro 3

Weight

Curb weight 859 kg

Max payload 451 kg

Gross vehicle weight 1 310 kg

Dimensions

Length 3 737 mm

Width 1 620 mm

Wheelbase 2 385 mm

Other information

European vehicle category M1

EU standard code e2*98/14*0207

Number of doors 3

Number of seats 5



CARFAX Glossary

Inspections
Periodic examination of a vehicle to ensure compliance with road worthiness, emissions and safety requirements.

Ipoteca
"Ipoteca" is a security in flavor of a creditor over a vehicle belonging to the debtor: creditors can protect themselves by taking out an "Ipoteca" on
the vehicle. "Ipoteca" creates a lien on the vehicle without preventing the owner from using and disposing/selling the vehicle. The mortgage,
once registered, follows the vehicle until the secured claim is extinguished, even if there are subsequent transfers of ownership.

Number of odometer readings
The periodic mileage as reported to CARFAX. A greater number of odometer readings increases the likelihood of correct mileage.

Number of records
A CARFAX record refers to a specific incidence and date in the history of the vehicle. Please note that the history of younger vehicles tends to
have fewer entries. CARFAX continuously works on getting more data sources and historical information in order to enrich the report

Quick Check
A snapshot of the information CARFAX has abstracted from our extensive database to determine whether a vehicle has been reported stolen,
reported scrapped, publicly imported or ever used for non-personal purposes. This summary is based upon all the information supplied to
CARFAX from various sources. Additional information about this vehicle, including these potential problems, may exist and may not have been
reported to CARFAX.

Vehicle reference
User-provided value to identify the vehicle during the CARFAX Vehicle History Report retrieval process and to confirm vehicle identity on the
report itself.

Vincoli
There is an administrative impoundment or upcoming seizure, what means that the car may not be used or sold. Reasons for a seizure, can be
drunk driving, not paid taxes or no valid insurance.


